
Pont L'abbe (Stade Bigouden)  le 12 avril 2014

Meeting du CA Bigouden

154361

CABIGOUDEN

50m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6''9

2 GLEHEN-ROBIC Aline 1544131 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''0

3 MOALIC Laure 1202014 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''2

4 PONZA Floriane 1258058 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''3

5 GASPARD Elizabeth 1245709 BEF /01 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''4

6 MILLOT Coline 1412402 BEF /01 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''7

7 BELLIER DE VILLENTRO Emman 768103 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''9

50m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CANEVET Morgan 1403094 MIF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''4

2 PAUL-ANDRE Clementine 1258052 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''6

3 LE ROUX Lucie 843096 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''8

5 LATROUITE Molly 1381566 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''9

6 AUTRET Widnaelle 1330488 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''1

7 LECOQ Camille 1257528 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''2

50m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CARIOU Charlotte 1234639 BEF /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''0

2 BODERE Wendy 1330496 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''1

3 COIC Maiwen 1575887 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''7

4 PLOUZENNEC Anaelle 1481435 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''8

6 BASSET Ophelie 1478078 BEF /02 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''5

7 COURTOIS Leane 1376318 BEF /02 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''6

50m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : + 0.8

1 GAUTIER Lucas 1310923 MIM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6''69

2 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 MIM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6''77

3 POTHIER Alan 1483159 MIM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''86

4 TANGUY Antoine 1245724 MIM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''87

5 VERMET Adrien 1224334 BEM /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''12

6 L'HOTE Peter-andre 1604865 MIM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''35

7 CREN Logan 396775 MIM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''41

8 LUCAS Samuel 1384753 BEM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''73

50m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : + 1.5

1 JOURDAIN Patrick 1411155 MIM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 6''96

2 LUCAS Sullivan 1328466 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''23

3 BLOUET Gabriel 1306153 BEM /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''67

4 DESMIDT Robin 1256783 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''90

5 DAGNAT Lucas 1243643 BEM /01 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''95

6 COCHARD Alan 1410059 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''24

7 CHANARD-BOSSER Gwenole 1447670 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''35

100m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : + 1.5

1 CORDEIRO Laura 1405134 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 12''95 IR4 876

2 MARC Melissa 1338321 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''95 IR4 876

3 ROSALIE Chloe 1293973 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''22 R1 836

4 PONZA Nina 1133916 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''39 811

5 BARCHASZ Julia 768098 MIF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''45 802

6 MOALIC Valentine 1128284 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''48 798

7 LE GOFF Caroline 1418711 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''98 R5 727

GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE DQ

100m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : - 0.8

1 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 CAF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 13''60 R3 780

2 MARTAIL Gwladys 1302776 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 13''86 R5 743

3 PELLEN Romane 681059 JUF /96 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''92 R5 735

4 LE JONCOUR Marthe 1335536 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''95 R5 731

5 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''13 R6 706

6 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''18 R6 699

7 THORAVAL Jeanne 1457516 ESF /93 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''38 D1 672
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100m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : + 0.5

1 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''78 R4 755

2 MOALIC Laure 1202014 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''86 743

3 LUX Charlene 1534418 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''07 R6 714

4 GOURLAOUEN Laura 1410119 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''24 R6 691

5 MORVAN Lena 1132240 MIF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''38 672

6 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''55 D2 650

7 BRAHMI Vassilissa 1070923 MIF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''62 641

100m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : + 1.3

1 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 MIF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''88 741

2 ESTHER Astrid 1063490 MIF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''13 706

3 GAC Amelie 1473407 JUF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 14''25 D1 690

4 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''30 D1 683

5 LE GARREC Fanny 844212 MIF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''57 647

6 BERTRAND Lena 1480714 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 15''33 552

100m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : + 1.5

1 GLEHEN-ROBIC Aline 1544131 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''81 750

2 MINGANT Youna 1140222 MIF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''20 697

3 CARIOU Romane 1543611 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''31 D1 682

4 LE GUEN Cassandra 1489959 CAF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''32 D1 680

5 BIHAN Anna 1332526 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 14''49 D1 658

6 POUSSIER Anna 338468 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''51 655

7 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 ESF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 16''11 D5 462

100m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : + 0.8

1 NICOL Lydie 1195396 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''04 IR4 863

2 FAURE Coline 187726 JUF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''42 R2 806

3 JESTIN Laura 1466651 MIF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14''01 723

4 LE FUR-AMBROSINI Youna 1584648 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''25 D1 690

5 COIC Maiwen 1575887 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''80 618

6 MOREAU Lucile 1222756 CAF /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 14''89 D2 606

100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : + 1.4

1 GALION Shiny 178711 SEM /87 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 11''04 IR1 908

2 JEZEQUEL Jordan 1303234 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''50 IR4 783

3 HENNEQUIN Thomas 1440389 CAM /97 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 11''54 IR4 773

4 MOREAU Antoine 1294231 ESM /94 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 11''63 R1 750

5 EPALLEY Lucien 526364 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''68 R1 737

6 LE DU Thomas 1224787 SEM /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''71 R1 729

7 MARTIN Benoit 1250739 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''76 R2 717

8 CARIOU Jordan 1382677 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''12 R3 630

100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : + 2.9

1 ABDOUL HAMID Djihad 1182402 JUM /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11''66 R1 742

1 BOULE Lee-van 1447073 ESM /93 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 11''66 R1 742

3 PERON Romain 737639 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''81 R2 704

4 MOREAU Dorian 1251394 JUM /96 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 11''86 R2 692

5 MOREL Embrun 1205559 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''89 R2 685

6 DIAGNE Jean-pierre 1626226 SEM /90 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 11''95 R3 670

7 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 ESM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''00 R3 658

8 GRALL Stelian 687723 JUM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''12 R3 630
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100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : + 0.8

1 LE GUILLOU Gwendal 1448206 JUM /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11''75 R2 719

2 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 JUM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''76 R2 717

3 PASTEYER Kevin 1310760 ESM /93 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 11''98 R3 663

4 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 JUM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''07 R3 641

5 MVOGO Gwennael 1143970 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''07 R3 641

6 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 12''20 R4 611

7 FALLOT Tanguy 1007598 CAM /97 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 12''40 R6 566

8 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 JUM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''43 R6 559

100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : + 2.1

1 FEAT Timothee 1099584 CAM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 12''07 R3 641

2 COURTAY Loic 1303245 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''45 D1 555

3 SIMON Dorian 1224782 MIM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''45 555

4 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 12''61 D2 520

5 POTHIER Alan 1483159 MIM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''64 514

6 GLOAGUEN Melvin 1361509 CAM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''01 D4 438

100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : + 1.1

1 BEREHOUC Antoine 1572371 MIM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''23 604

2 LAGATHU Tristan 1203344 MIM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''69 503

3 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''78 D3 485

4 MADEC Florian 637673 MIM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''03 434

5 NOAILLY Alan 465707 CAM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''40 D5 365

6 BOURGLAN Kylian 1301928 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''79 299

100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : + 1.7

1 LE GRAND Alan 749020 JUM /95 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 11''87 R2 690

2 MENEZ Nathan 1203454 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''78 485

3 MENGUY Yannick 1381557 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''62 D6 327

4 LE ROUX Arno 1207001 MIM /99 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''64 324

5 CAMPION Hoel 1275966 MIM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''69 316

5 L'HOTE Peter-andre 1604865 MIM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''69 316

100m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +2.2

1 JAIN Raphael 1601210 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''59 R1 760

2 MOSSA Remi 1635303 SEM /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11''86 R2 692

3 GAUTIER Lucas 1310923 MIM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''68 505

4 RIO Nathan 1151864 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''70 D2 501

5 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 12''73 D2 495

6 TYMEN Morgan 1091776 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12''76 D3 489

7 JOURDAIN Patrick 1411155 MIM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 13''10 421

1 000m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE BRIS Oceane 1389956 CAF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'11''59 R1 744

2 LE BRIS Amelie 1471173 CAF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'12''64 R2 733

3 GAUBERT Solene 1362458 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'19''62 R4 660

4 GEORGELIN Laura 1477513 CAF /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'24''08 R5 615

5 LEBRANCHU Marine 769772 VEF /72 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'25''52 R5 601

6 LACOUR Gaelle 1401604 MIF /99 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'27''62 581

7 GUEGAN Lena 1494191 BEF /01 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'30''09 558

8 NEDELEC Nolwenn 1410786 JUF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'40''09 D3 469

9 GLEHEN-ROBIC Aline 1544131 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'41''50 457

10 LE SCAO Andrea 1374776 BEF /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'46''69 414
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1 000m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 BODERE Wendy 1330496 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'23''98 616

2 CONAN Sandra 1538680 SEF /77 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'26''15 R5 595

3 CONGAR Alexane 1540575 BEF /01 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'31''04 549

4 SALOU Emilie 1519521 BEF /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'31''44 546

5 LE TROTTER Clara 1580263 MIF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'32''61 535

6 SIBIRIL Lauriane 1205566 BEF /01 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'32''78 533

7 RUOLS Lena 1471865 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'33''14 D1 530

8 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'33''16 D1 530

9 NEDELEC Sandrine 1625629 SEF /87 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'44''37 D4 433

10 BICREL Camille 1628782 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'49''31 D5 393

1 000m / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 COIC Maiwen 1575887 MIF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'36''24 502

2 PONZA Nina 1133916 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'39''78 471

3 DIBOUT Elsa 1475310 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'40''09 D3 469

4 LE GARREC Fanny 844212 MIF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'43''57 440

5 BASSET Ophelie 1478078 BEF /02 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'45''24 426

6 LOUSSOUARN Anouck 747298 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'47''95 404

7 COURTOIS Leane 1376318 BEF /02 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'54''52 354

8 MARTIN Elise 1331402 BEF /02 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'57''82 330

9 FERCHAUD Montaine 1580268 MIF /00 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'28''09 148

10 BERTRAND Lena 1480714 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4'36''93 109

1 000m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEYRIA Maxime 806373 ESM /94 Athle Pays De L'orient* 56 BRE 2'34''31 IR3 819

2 NEDELEC Michel 488936 SEM /85 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'34''45 IR3 816

3 DIVERRES Matthieu 1357303 SEM /84 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'35''04 IR4 806

4 CHAMROUX Benjamin 427433 SEM /86 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2'35''73 IR4 793

5 LEBORGNE Cedric 480050 SEM /75 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'36''02 IR4 788

6 DONNART Yannis 706467 SEM /88 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2'37''51 IR4 762

7 LAOT Florent 1026335 SEM /88 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'39''42 R1 729

8 SOUBEN Marc 1197305 VEM /74 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'40''10 R1 718

9 PHILIPPE Samuel 659599 SEM /79 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'40''47 R1 711

10 SELLIN Loic 754823 SEM /78 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2'40''48 R1 711

11 COINE Roland 355998 SEM /83 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'43''52 R2 661

12 CLOAREC Titouan 1361604 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'43''69 658

13 RAMADIER Corentin 108528 SEM /91 Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2'44''09 R3 652

14 CAMPION Benoit 1448426 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'44''67 R3 642

15 BALCH Maxence 563143 ESM /93 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille* 13 PRO 2'52''19 R5 528

1 000m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 MOREAU Dorian 1251394 JUM /96 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2'45''44 R3 630

2 LE GAC Sylvain 108550 SEM /91 Athle Pays De L'orient* 56 BRE 2'47''87 R4 592

3 GUEGUEN Theophile 1095117 MIM /99 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'48''88 577

4 CAER Simon 1507418 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'49''90 R4 561

5 LE BOT Tristan 1192186 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'51''04 R5 544

6 KERGOAT Kevin 583180 SEM /86 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'51''54 R5 537

7 GUEGUEN Pol 1437529 CAM /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'54''90 R6 489

8 LE GUEN Vincent 1363296 SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2'55''16 R6 485

9 ROBERT Simon 1495466 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'57''76 D1 450

10 CORNEC Guewen 1560745 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2'58''13 D1 445

11 LABASQUE Mathieu 552543 SEM /86 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'58''47 D1 440

12 DONOU Clement 1201465 CAM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'04''64 D3 362
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1 000m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 NEDELEC Damien 1466656 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'55''87 R6 476

2 BERNIER Leo 1227228 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'58''49 440

3 BAZIN Cyrille 1124497 VEM /69 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'58''56 D1 439

4 VIC Simon 1382586 MIM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'00''49 414

5 GALLOU Damien 1218635 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'01''95 D2 396

6 MORVAN Mathieu 1637824 CAM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'02''56 D2 388

7 LE BIHAN Mathieu 1555681 CAM /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'03''93 D2 371

8 LE COZ Herve 299252 VEM /72 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'03''99 D2 370

9 PINEAU Fabrice 659430 VEM /68 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'04''17 D3 368

10 BARGAIN Erwan 291683 SEM /78 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'09''56 D4 306

11 POENCES Titouan 1319559 MIM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'10''71 293

12 VIDAL Samuel 1570206 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'11''67 D4 283

1 000m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 DERRIEN Thomas 1525217 CAM /97 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2'52''59 R5 522

2 GRAFFIN Denis 1015617 VEM /70 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2'55''33 R6 483

3 LE BIHAN Etienne 1377633 CAM /97 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2'57''53 D1 453

4 KERMARREC Mathis 1222752 MIM /00 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 2'58''53 440

5 D'ARBAUMONT Quentin 1560097 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'05''67 350

6 NEVEZ Pierre 1314463 BEM /01 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'09''33 308

7 BOURGLAN Kylian 1301928 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'10''41 296

8 QUINTIN Yves 1363821 VEM /67 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'11''90 D4 280

9 LE TRIONNAIRE Jordan 1113512 ESM /93 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 3'12''48 D5 274

10 MOREAU Antoine 1294231 ESM /94 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'13''00 D5 269

11 GALLOU Jean-jacques 587427 VEM /57 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'13''53 D5 263

12 GRILL Remi 1120886 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'15''73 D5 241

1 000m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 5

1 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 CAM /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'03''98 D2 370

2 MENGUY Yannick 1381557 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'07''29 D3 331

3 OLLIVIER Ewen 1377539 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'14''14 257

4 PEFFIER Adrien 1199598 CAM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3'15''24 D5 246

5 AMET Vincent 1587064 MIM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'17''34 226

6 LE SAINT Thibaud 1382669 MIM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'22''79 177

7 DESMIDT Robin 1256783 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'35''25 88

8 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'38''09 72

9 JOURDAIN Patrick 1411155 MIM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3'39''72 63

10 DAGNAT Lucas 1243643 BEM /01 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 3'41''01 57

11 COCHARD Alan 1410059 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'41''81 53

3 000m/TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALZON Victoire 1473002 JUF /95 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10'44''32 IR3 792

3 000m / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 CREIGNOU Pierre 1434043 ESM /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9'22''07 R2 632

2 KERVRAN Vincent 896770 ESM /92 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9'33''00 R3 583

3 AURRIERE Leo 546225 JUM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9'38''30 R3 560

4 DEZORME Damien 573967 SEM /83 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 10'07''05 R6 444

5 STEPHAN Nicolas 1601203 SEM /77 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10'18''90 D1 400

6 BODERE Erwan 435551 SEM /82 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10'32''49 D3 352

7 MENGUY Yannick 1381557 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11'03''09 D5 256
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Perche / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORET Amelie 198242 SEF /91 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m40 N4 775

2 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 MIF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m00 635

3 PONZA Floriane 1258058 BEF /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m60 497

3 LE GOFF Caroline 1418711 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m60 R3 497

5 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 MIF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m40 429

5 DE VECCHI Morgane 1157094 CAF /97 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m40 R5 429

7 GUILLOSSOU Marie 1636983 SEF /89 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m00 D3 294

7 AUBRET Julie 1376103 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m00 D3 294

9 CANEVET Morgan 1403094 MIF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m80 227

9 ESTHER Astrid 1063490 MIF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m80 227

11 BASSEMON Nolwenn 1367568 BEF /02 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m60 160

11 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m60 D7 160

Perche / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 ESM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m20 IR4 733

2 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 JUM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m00 R1 678

2 DAUMONT Olivier 293787 VEM /73 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m00 R1 678

4 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 ESM /93 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m60 R3 568

5 PERNES Florian 271141 SEM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m40 R5 513

5 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m40 R5 513

5 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m40 R5 513

8 CREN Logan 396775 MIM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m00 404

9 LE BORGNE Jean-yves 197404 VEM /50 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m20 D6 190

Perche / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m30 IR3 761

2 PAILLARGUELO Clement 678637 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m00 R1 678

3 MAYINGA Joseph 1291618 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m60 R3 568

4 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m40 R5 513

5 FRANCK Bastien 1328442 BEM /02 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m00 404

6 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m20 D6 190

7 LEOST Jules 1258072 BEM /01 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m20 190

8 LE ROUX Arno 1207001 MIM /99 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m00 137

9 KERMARREC Mathis 1222752 MIM /00 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 1m80 85

AMET Vincent 1587064 MIM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NC

Longueur / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOL Lydie 1195396 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5m53 (+2.0) IR1 859

2 FRASSIN Aurelie 908982 SEF /82 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5m44 (+0.3) IR2 838

3 TIRARD Auregan 1495928 CAF /98 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 5m22 (+4.1) IR3 788

4 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 MIF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m91 (+2.2) 716

5 PELLEN Romane 681059 JUF /96 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m80 (+3.0) R3 691

6 QUEFFELEC Julie 1296825 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m78 (+1.8) R4 687

7 LE FUR-AMBROSINI Youna 1584648 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m62 (+3.1) R5 650

8 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 CAF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4m61 (+3.2) R5 648

9 LUX Charlene 1534418 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m28 (+2.3) D2 573

10 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m27 (+1.8) D2 571

11 FAURE Coline 187726 JUF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m26 (+1.5) D2 568

12 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m11 (+2.0) D3 535

13 CARIOU Romane 1543611 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m09 (+1.4) D3 530

14 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 JUF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m97 (+2.7) D4 503

15 CORBAN Solenn 1128271 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m75 (+2.6) D5 454

16 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m68 (+2.6) D5 438
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Longueur / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 JUM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m64 (+1.7) IR2 843

2 ABDOUL HAMID Djihad 1182402 JUM /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 6m52 (+1.7) IR3 818

3 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 ESM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m50 (+2.5) IR3 814

4 PERON Romain 737639 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m28 (+1.5) R1 769

5 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m21 (+1.9) R1 755

6 JAIN Raphael 1601210 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m74 (+1.5) R5 659

7 MOSSA Remi 1635303 SEM /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m69 (+2.9) R5 649

8 CARIOU Jordan 1382677 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m56 (+3.1) R6 622

9 RIO Nathan 1151864 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m40 (+1.7) D1 590

10 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 5m13 (+1.9) D3 536

11 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 4m98 (+0.1) D4 506

12 MENGUY Yannick 1381557 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m85 (+2.3) D4 479

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 CAF /98 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 11m27 R2 619

2 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m60 R3 578

3 DIBOUT Elsa 1475310 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m12 D1 487

4 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m38 D2 441

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMRI Elodie 391372 SEF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10m64 IR4 580

2 FONTA Edith 1442510 SEF /75 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m11 R4 486

3 LE BAIL Lena 1553893 ESF /93 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m79 R5 466

4 LE GOUIC Sonia 953595 SEF /82 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m68 R5 460

5 JOURDREN Marie 762150 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m94 D1 414

6 FAURE Coline 187726 JUF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m57 D2 391

7 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 ESF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 7m14 D3 365

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAYINGA Joseph 1291618 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12m90 R4 695

2 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m68 R6 622

3 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 CAM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m54 D3 495

4 GAY-PAGEON Thibaut 1458295 CAM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8m78 D5 450

Poids (6 Kg) / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 JUM /95 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 13m15 R1 709

2 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 12m04 R3 643

3 LEBAS Aymeric 1541940 JUM /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11m23 R5 595

4 MADEC Jean-paul 1213746 VEM /62 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10m19 533

5 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m27 D2 479

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDEN Thierry 1022311 SEM /91 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m48 R4 550

2 LE NADER Cyrille 905725 SEM /78 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m84 R5 512

3 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m83 R5 512

4 BARON Yann 148092 SEM /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m75 R6 507

5 CLIVET Alain 747889 SEM /76 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m47 R6 490

6 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 7m82 D3 393

7 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 6m85 D6 335
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DA LUZ DOS REIS Jacimara 1116548 ESF /94 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 34m10 IR4 558

2 FONTA Edith 1442510 SEF /75 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 32m58 R1 530

3 ROBIC Maelle 1103107 CAF /97 Ljv Auray 56 BRE 30m69 R2 495

4 LAMRI Elodie 391372 SEF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 26m89 R6 425

5 LE GOUIC Sonia 953595 SEF /82 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 26m66 R6 420

6 NEDELEC Nolwenn 1410786 JUF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 25m37 D1 397

7 YVIN Caroline 692081 CAF /98 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 25m18 D1 393

8 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 JUF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 24m61 D2 383

9 KERAVAL Isabelle 1581606 VEF /71 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 21m94 D3 334

10 JOURDREN Marie 762150 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 21m43 D3 324

11 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 20m94 D4 315

12 LANDREAU Marine 1164202 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 19m79 D4 294

13 MARC Melissa 1338321 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 19m26 D4 284

14 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 ESF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 16m11 D6 227

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAJCHER Hugo 1372992 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 35m60 R5 592

2 BEYNETE Antonin 1300713 CAM /98 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 34m23 R6 566

3 MAHIEU Mikael 1405201 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 32m75 D1 539

4 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 CAM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 31m65 D1 518

5 GAUTIER Morgan 631233 CAM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 28m18 D3 453

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 JUM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 32m76 R6 539

2 FAVE Joshua 1300475 JUM /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 28m67 D2 463

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LALLICAN Benoit 392704 SEM /85 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 47m19 N4 809

2 HELLEU Benoit 664177 SEM /88 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 37m75 R1 632

3 CHATON Mickael 505946 VEM /73 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 35m11 R2 583

4 CLIVET Alain 747889 SEM /76 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 32m28 R5 530

5 PINEL Yann 583033 VEM /66 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 32m27 R5 530

6 BARON Yann 148092 SEM /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 32m27 R5 530

7 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 31m06 R5 507

8 LE PAPE Stephane 1117984 VEM /70 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 29m36 R6 475

9 LE NADER Cyrille 905725 SEM /78 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 22m25 D4 343

10 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 21m41 D4 328

11 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 17m02 D6 246

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROBIC Maelle 1103107 CAF /97 Ljv Auray 56 BRE 49m95 IR3 791

2 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 41m01 R3 636

3 DIBOUT Elsa 1475310 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 33m03 D1 497

4 LE GUEN Cassandra 1489959 CAF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 22m54 D5 317

5 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 CAF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 17m66 D7 233

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 ESF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 46m00 IR2 722

2 DA LUZ DOS REIS Jacimara 1116548 ESF /94 Tregor Goelo Athletisme* 22 BRE 36m69 R3 561

3 LE GOUIC Sonia 953595 SEF /82 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 33m38 R4 503

4 NEDELEC Nolwenn 1410786 JUF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 29m28 R6 433

5 FONTA Edith 1442510 SEF /75 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 28m19 D1 414

6 KERAVAL Isabelle 1581606 VEF /71 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 17m20 D6 225
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Florian 637673 MIM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 43m27 542

2 BERNIER Leo 1227228 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 38m80 479

3 JOURDAIN Patrick 1411155 MIM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 34m66 420

4 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 31m73 378

5 CAMPION Hoel 1275966 MIM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 30m62 363

6 OLLIVIER Ewen 1377539 MIM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 26m71 308

7 LE SAINT Thibaud 1382669 MIM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 25m30 288

Javelot (700 G) / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Jean-paul 1213746 VEM /62 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 46m30 585

2 MAYINGA Joseph 1291618 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 41m15 R6 512

3 BOZEC Brieuc 1230278 CAM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 40m78 R6 507

4 CARIOU Yann 1051767 CAM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 39m71 D1 492

5 DONOU Clement 1201465 CAM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 36m39 D2 444

6 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 36m39 D2 444

8 GLOAGUEN Melvin 1361509 CAM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 29m98 D5 354

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (12/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDEN Thierry 1022311 SEM /91 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 63m04 N4 824

2 PAILLARGUELO Clement 678637 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 49m37 IR4 629

3 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 JUM /95 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 49m27 IR4 627

4 LE NADER Cyrille 905725 SEM /78 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 39m31 R5 486

5 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 35m58 D1 433

6 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 ESM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 33m37 D2 402

7 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 30m48 D4 361

8 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 30m45 D4 360

9 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 21m87 D7 239
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